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Missouri Charter Public School Commission

Robbyn Wahby
robbyn.wahby@mcpsc.mo.gov
314-236-2810

Toll Free:
855-267-7323

20 South Sarah Street

WWW.MCPSC.mo.gov
St. Louis, MO 63108

Charter Schools in Sponsor
Portfolio:

Gateway Science Academy 115-

916 Kairos Academies 115-931
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St. Louis city Public Schools

Isaac Pollack
isaac.pollack@slps.org
314-345-2358

801 North 11th Street
St. Louis, MO 63101-1401

Charter Schools in Sponsor
Portfolio:

None
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Saint Louis University

Steve Sanchez
steven.sanchez@slu.edu
314-977-2611

3634 Lindell Blvd

Verhaegen Hall, Room 211-A
St. Louis, MO 63103

Charter Schools in Sponsor
Portfolio:

City Garden Montessori 115-911
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Southeast Missouri State University

_ _ Dean of College of Education:
Diana Bourisaw _ )
_ Diana Rogers-Adkinson
dbourisaw@semo.edu

314-221-0147

drogersadkinson@semo.edu
573-561-2408

One University Plaza
Cape Girardeau, MO 63701

Charter Schools in Sponsor
Portfolio:

Lift for Life Academy 115-902
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University of Missouri-Columbia

Gerry Kettenbach
kettenbachg@missouri.edu
314-400-8166

College of Education

118 Hill Hall

Columbia, MO 65211

Charter Schools in Sponsor
Portfolio:

Confluence Academies 115-906 La Salle 115-928

Eagle College Preparatory
Endeavor 115-923
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University of Missouri-St. Louis

Bill Mendelsohn
mendelsohnb@umsl.edu
314-516-4872

Tad Hartmann
hartmannt@umsl.edu
314-516-4874

3651 Olive Street Suite 203 D
St. Louis, MO 63108

Charter Schools in Sponsor
Portfolio:

Lafayette Preparatory Academy
115-924

The Arch Community School 115-
930

North Side Community School
115-913

The Biome 115-926

Premier Charter School 115-903

The Soulard School 115-932

St. Louis Language Immersion
Charter 115-912
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Lori Sommer Victoria May (Hawthorn)
lsommer@wustl.edu vmay@wustl.edu
314-935-5215 314-935-6846
Campus Box 1191 Leah Merrifield (KIPP)
One Brookings Drive lamerrifield@wustl.edu
St. Louis, MO 63130-4899 314-935-5752

Charter Schools in Sponsor
Portfolio:

Hawthorn Leadership School for | KIPP St. Louis Public Schools 115-
Girls 115-925 914
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